Wirttembergische Rangliste: 2017

discipline

Sabel

yob

1920 - 2005

T1 01.07.2017
T2 27.10.2017
T3 17.11.2017
T4 25.11.2017
T5 13.01.2018
T6 16.03.2018
T7 21.04.2018
T8 11.05.2018

gender
Kvinner
rankingtype
Rolling (1:1)

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

rank points initial name

ageclass
Senior
nationtype
LicNation-only

nation clubs

category calculated-on
Individuell 19.09.2018. 12:51
samepoints transferred points

best result by group

yob T1T2 T3 T4 T5T6 T7 T8

00~NO O~ WNBRE

15
16
17
18
19

890 O KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

630 O FUNKE Julika

570 O GETTE Elisabeth
230 O BURKERT Anna-Lena GER
126 O BECKER Madeleine
106 O HIRN Luzia

80 0 PRERMAR Julia

74 0 HARTMANN Lea

34 0 MASCHKE Clara

34 0 STAPF Vienna

33 0 KUHN Carol-Ann

30 0 SINGER Paula

24 0 KRAMER Annette
23 0 VON BUCH Inga

20 0 TREFFKORN Celina
20 0 LECHEL Annika

10 0 BUCHMANN Vivien
10 0 KUHN Shannen

8 0 MILLER Anna

all-assigned-competitions

RUS

WU TSG Eislingen
WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
WU TSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen
WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
WU TSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen
WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
WU TSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen

1996/ 120

2000  (30) 120
1999

2000 6

1996 6 30
1988

2000 4

2002 4

2001 4

1999 3

2000

2000 4

2000 3

2001

2002

2002

2001

1986 8

12090 480 80
2000 (7) 120 120 180 90

90
60
30
60
30
30
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

10

(80) 120
120 120 120
90 80
3030 30
10
10 40
40
10
10
10
10 10
10
10
10
10
10

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Deutsche Meisterschaft Nirnberg GER 29.04.2017 30.04.2017 Senior DM Aktive 10x 21.04.2018
2 Weltcup Tunis  TUN 12.05.2017 14.05.2017 Senior \1’\8(;/ GP Akive 11 05,2018
Baden-Wirttembergische LV
3 - 9 Kiinzelsau GER 01.07.2017 02.07.2017 Senior U17/U20/Aktive
Meisterschaft
ohne Hoffnung
4 Trophée BNP-Paribas ~ Orléans FRA  27.10.2017 29.10.2017 Senior \1’\(/)5/ GP Aktive
5 Challenge Yves Brasseur S9SNt ge 1711 2017 19.11.2017 Senior WCIGP Aktive
Niklaas 10x
Munchener Schwert / . . IT QB mit 25%
6 Nymphenburger Schloss Munchen GER 25.11.2017 26.11.2017 Senior Ausland 10x
N . . IT QB 25%
7 Circuit National Strasbourg FRA  13.01.2018 14.01.2018 Senior N
Ausland 10x
8 Coupe Akropolis Athens  GRE 16.03.2018 18.03.2018 Senior \1’\(’)5/ GP Aktive
9 Deutsche Meisterschaft Kiinzelsau GER 21.04.2018 22.04.2018 Senior
10 Grand Prix Sabre de o0 RUS  11.05.2018 13.05.2018 Senior

Moscou

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Markus Hartelt - ARGE_Fechten@web.de



